
Route:SMF01A VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:04 am 27/28 APPALACHIAN ESMF01A

7:06 am 30 APPALACHIAN W [SE]SMF01A

7:06 am 36 APPALACHIAN W [SE]SMF01A

7:07 am APPALACHIAN W (END)SMF01A

7:10 am LONG HILL RD @ DEER LN [E]SMF01A

7:12 am 9 TAMARACK DR [SE]SMF01A

7:17 am 5 SEBASTIAN CT [SW]SMF01A

7:22 am WARREN FARM RD @ AUTUMN CHASE DR [SE]SMF01A

7:24 am CLEARVIEW CIR @ SUNSHINE LN [SE]SMF01A

7:26 am 4 AUTUMN CHASE DR [NE]SMF01A

7:28 am 107 AUTUMN CHASE DR [NW]SMF01A

7:30 am 18 LOGANS WAY [S]SMF01A

7:32 am LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [SW]SMF01A

7:32 am 144 LOGANS WAY [S]SMF01A

7:32 am 149 LOGANS WAY [SE]SMF01A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF01A



Route:SMF01P VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF01P

2:56 pm 149 LOGANS WAY [NW]SMF01P

2:57 pm 144 LOGANS WAY [N]SMF01P

2:57 pm LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [N]SMF01P

2:59 pm 18 LOGANS WAY [N]SMF01P

3:01 pm 107 AUTUMN CHASE DR [SE]SMF01P

3:02 pm 4 AUTUMN CHASE DR [SW]SMF01P

3:03 pm AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WARREN FARM RD [W]SMF01P

3:04 pm CLEARVIEW CIR @ SUNSHINE LN [SE]SMF01P

3:11 pm LONG HILL RD @ DEER LN [SW]SMF01P

3:13 pm 30 APPALACHIAN W [SE]SMF01P

3:13 pm 36 APPALACHIAN W [SE]SMF01P

3:14 pm APPALACHIAN W (END)SMF01P

3:19 pm 9 TAMARACK DR [SE]SMF01P

3:26 pm BRIGHT HORIZONS 23 DONOVAN DRSMF01P



Route:SMF02A VWC/FC

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTHS

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:20 am 26 WOODCREST DRSMF02A

7:20 am 33 WOODCREST DR [NW]SMF02A

7:25 am BARRETT HILL RD @ WINTER PARK DR [N]SMF02A

7:26 am WINTER PARK DR @ LEES WAY [SW]SMF02A

7:31 am BROOKSIDE RD @ SOMERSET RD [W]SMF02A

7:41 am 41/24 FLOWER RD [W]SMF02A

7:55 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF02A

8:22 am FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNSMF02A

8:25 am FAITH CHRISTHSSMF02A



Route:SMF02P VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF02P

2:55 pm 2287 RTE 52/CINNAMON TREESMF02P

3:00 pm BROOKSIDE RD @ SOMERSET RD [W]SMF02P

3:06 pm BARRETT HILL RD @ WINTER PARK DR [N]SMF02P

3:07 pm WINTER PARK DR @ LEES WAY [SW]SMF02P

3:13 pm 33 WOODCREST DR [SE]SMF02P

3:21 pm 66 SUNNY LN [E]SMF02P



Route:SMF03A VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:01 am 66 SUNNY LNSMF03A

7:08 am BETTER WAY @ WIMMER RD [E]SMF03A

7:15 am 45 RIDGEMONT DR [NE]SMF03A

7:16 am 124 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]SMF03A

7:18 am 28 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]SMF03A

7:20 am 113 SPY GLASS HILL RD [SE]SMF03A

7:28 am 43 CAROL DR [NW]SMF03A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF03A



Route:SMF03P VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF03P

2:54 pm 535 OLD HOPEWELL TOTS N US no right turn outSMF03P

2:55 pm DEREK DR @ DYLAN CT [SE]SMF03P

2:58 pm 21 MARCELLA BLVDSMF03P

3:02 pm ANGIE DR @ JULIE DR [NE]SMF03P

3:12 pm 43 CAROL DR [NW]SMF03P

3:21 pm 113 SPY GLASS HILL RD [SE]SMF03P

3:25 pm 45 RIDGEMONT DR [NE]SMF03P

3:27 pm 124 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]SMF03P

3:28 pm 28 SANDY PINES BLVD [W]SMF03P



Route:SMF04A VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:14 am 357 CAREY RDSMF04A

7:15 am 372 CARY RD [NW]SMF04A

7:15 am 376 CAREY RD [NW]SMF04A

7:18 am SNOOK RD @ MONDAY LN [N]SMF04A

7:23 am 995 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [SE]SMF04A

7:25 am 203 ROOSEVELT DR [NW]SMF04A

7:25 am ROOSEVELT DR @ Vanderbuilt Way [N]SMF04A

7:26 am 106 STONY BROOK RD [NW]SMF04A

7:27 am STONY BROOK RD @ HONNESS RD [N]SMF04A

7:29 am 624 CREEKSIDE LN [S]SMF04A

7:34 am BROAD ST@COMMONS WAY [NW]SMF04A

7:35 am MAIN ST @ WHEATON AVE [N]SMF04A

7:37 am MILLHOLLAND DR@BUS SHELTER [E]SMF04A

7:38 am MILLHOLLAND DR @ TENNIS CT [N]SMF04A

7:38 am MILLHOLLAND DR@BUS SHELTER [N]SMF04A

7:40 am KIP DR @ VAN STEUBEN RD (South) [SE]SMF04A

7:42 am 33 KIPP AV [SE]SMF04A

7:43 am BLODGETT RD@MAPLE AVE [NE]SMF04A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF04A



Route:SMF04P VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF04P

2:46 pm BLODGETT RD@MAPLE AVE [W]SMF04P

2:46 pm 33 KIPP AV [NW]SMF04P

2:52 pm KIP DR @ VAN STEUBEN RD (South) [W]SMF04P

2:53 pm MILLHOLLAND DR@BUS SHELTER [E]SMF04P

2:54 pm MILLHOLLAND DR @ TENNIS CT [SE]SMF04P

3:02 pm MAIN ST @ WHEATON AVE [SE]SMF04P

3:03 pm BROAD ST@JACKSON ST [S]SMF04P

3:16 pm 624 CREEKSIDE LN [N]SMF04P

3:18 pm STONY BROOK RD @ HONNESS RD [SE]SMF04P

3:19 pm 106 STONY BROOK RD [SE]SMF04P

3:20 pm 203 ROOSEVELT DR [SE]SMF04P

3:21 pm 995 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [NW]SMF04P

3:32 pm SNOOK RD @ MONDAY LN [SW]SMF04P

3:35 pm 376 CAREY RD [SE]SMF04P

3:35 pm 372 CARY RD [SE]SMF04P

3:36 pm 357 CAREY RD [SE]SMF04P



Route:SMF05A WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:12 am RT 82 @ ELMCREST DRSMF05A

7:13 am RIVERVIEW DR @ HAMPSHIRE RD [NE]SMF05A

7:14 am RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [NE]SMF05A

7:15 am RIVERVIEW DR @ SALEM RD [E]SMF05A

7:17 am 68 WATCH HILL DR [W]SMF05A

7:20 am LONGVIEW DR@REVERE RD [W]SMF05A

7:20 am WESTVIEW DR @ CROSBY CT [NW]SMF05A

7:25 am HIGHLAND CT @ WINDSOR RD [NE]SMF05A

7:27 am 51 HOOSE BLVD [SE]SMF05A

7:27 am HOOSE BLVD@HIGHLAND CT [SE]SMF05A

7:28 am 7 HOOSE BLVD [SE]SMF05A

7:32 am 15 VIRGINIA AVE [SE]SMF05A

7:33 am SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]SMF05A

7:36 am 102/103 VILLAGE COMMON [SE]SMF05A

7:39 am 46 SOUTH TERRACE [S]SMF05A

7:39 am 88 SOUTH TERR [SE]SMF05A

7:43 am MAIN ST @ TAYLOR LN [N]SMF05A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF05A



Route:SMF05P WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF05P

2:46 pm 17 OLD MAIN ST/ALL SPORT [E]SMF05P

2:48 pm 46 SOUTH TERRACE [S]SMF05P

2:49 pm 88 SOUTH TERR [SE]SMF05P

2:51 pm FISHKILL ESSMF05P

2:53 pm 15 VIRGINIA AVE [SE]SMF05P

2:54 pm SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PL [NE]SMF05P

3:02 pm 51 HOOSE BLVD [SE]SMF05P

3:03 pm 7 HOOSE BLVD [SE]SMF05P

3:06 pm WESTVIEW DR @ CROSBY CT [S]SMF05P

3:07 pm LONGVIEW DR@REVERE RD [SE]SMF05P

3:09 pm 68 WATCH HILL DR [E]SMF05P

3:11 pm SALEM RD @ RIVERVIEW DR [S]SMF05P

3:12 pm RIVERVIEW DR@CUMBERLAND RD [S]SMF05P

3:14 pm RT 82 @ ELMCREST DR [W]SMF05P



Route:SMF06A WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:08 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@ASTER HILL DRSMF06A

7:13 am 33 MARTIN DR [S]SMF06A

7:18 am BROTHERS RD @ DOSE RD (EAST) [NW]SMF06A

7:20 am SHALE DR @ PLUM CT [SE]SMF06A

7:23 am 6 DEER RUN RD [SW]SMF06A

7:25 am HILLCREST CT (END)SMF06A

7:31 am 89 SHAMROCK HILLS DR [E]SMF06A

7:32 am SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ DOOLIN CT [SE]SMF06A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF06A



Route:SMF06P WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF06P

2:54 pm 89 SHAMROCK HILLS DR [E]SMF06P

2:55 pm SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ DOOLIN CT [SE]SMF06P

3:00 pm HILLCREST CT (END)SMF06P

3:01 pm 6 DEER RUN RD [NE]SMF06P

3:04 pm SHALE DR @ PLUM CT [N]SMF06P

3:06 pm BROTHERS RD @ DOSE RD (EAST) [SE]SMF06P

3:13 pm 33 MARTIN DR [S]SMF06P

3:17 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD @ ASTER HILL DR [W]SMF06P



Route:SMF07A WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:05 am JULIE DR@ANGIE DRSMF07A

7:09 am 21 MARCELLA BLVDSMF07A

7:11 am DEREK DR @ DYLAN CT [SE]SMF07A

7:14 am ALL ANGELS HILL RD@WHITE'S CORNERS LN [NW]SMF07A

7:20 am 316 CEDAR HILL RD [E]SMF07A

7:25 am MINA DR @ SCOTSE RD [NE]SMF07A

7:26 am BELL AIR LN @ ORANGE CT [E]SMF07A

7:30 am CAYUGA DR@SENECA LN [NW]SMF07A

7:33 am KIDS TOWN - BEHIND BUILDING AT ENDSMF07A

7:41 am WILLIAMS ST@ORCHARD PL [SW]SMF07A

7:42 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ VAN VOORHIS DR [SW]SMF07A

7:43 am OSBORNE HILL RD @ HIGHVIEW RD [SW]SMF07A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF07A



Route:SMF07P WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF07P

2:45 pm OSBORNE HILL RD @ HIGHVIEW RD [SE]SMF07P

2:46 pm OSBORNE HILL RD @ VAN VOORHIS DR [E]SMF07P

2:48 pm WILLIAMS ST@ORCHARD PL [NW]SMF07P

2:55 pm KIDS TOWN - BEHIND BUILDING AT ENDSMF07P

3:00 pm BELL AIR LN @ ORANGE CT [SW]SMF07P

3:02 pm MINA DR @ SCOTSE RD [W]SMF07P

3:07 pm 316 CEDAR HILL RD [W]SMF07P

3:13 pm ALL ANGELS HILL RD@WHITE'S CORNERS LN [NE]SMF07P

3:15 pm 4/5 REGENCY DR [N]SMF07P

3:16 pm 332 ALL ANGELS HILL RD [W]SMF07P



Route:SMF08A WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:13 am 90 EAST MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FORRESTSMF08A

7:15 am HIGH ST @ PARK AVE [N]SMF08A

7:18 am 2508 ROUTE 9D [W]SMF08A

7:23 am 45/42 WOODLAND CT [SE]SMF08A

7:26 am KETCHAMTOWN RD @ ALFREDA DR [E]SMF08A

7:26 am 20 KETCHAMTOWN RD [NE]SMF08A

7:34 am BAXTERTOWN RD @ DOLFINGER PL [W]SMF08A

7:36 am 22 SANDI LN [SE]SMF08A

7:36 am SANDI LN @ REGA RD [SE]SMF08A

7:39 am RIDGE RD @ ASPEN CT [N]SMF08A

7:40 am RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RD [NW]SMF08A

7:42 am 234 BAXTERTOWN RD [S]SMF08A

7:43 am 222 BAXTERTOWN RD [SW]SMF08A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF08A



Route:SMF08P WJC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF08P

2:46 pm 222 BAXTERTOWN RD [NE]SMF08P

2:46 pm 234 BAXTERTOWN RD [N]SMF08P

2:47 pm RIDGE RD @ ASPEN CT [N]SMF08P

2:48 pm RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RD [NW]SMF08P

2:52 pm 22 SANDI LN [SE]SMF08P

2:54 pm BAXTERTOWN RD @ DOLFINGER PL [NE]SMF08P

3:04 pm 45/42 WOODLAND CT [SE]SMF08P

3:10 pm 2508 ROUTE 9D [E]SMF08P

3:13 pm PARK AVE @ HIGH ST [SE]SMF08P

3:14 pm 90 EAST MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FORREST [S]SMF08P

3:16 pm HUDSON VALLEY KARATE [W]SMF08P



Route:SMF09A VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:16 am 575 SHENANDOAH RDSMF09A

7:18 am 9 NANUK RD [SE]SMF09A

7:28 am 51 DAKOTA DR [W]SMF09A

7:31 am BRADLEY DR @ BONNIE LN [NE]SMF09A

7:32 am 37 KENSINGTON DR [NW]SMF09A

7:35 am 120 ROUND HILL RD [E]SMF09A

7:45 am ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF09A



Route:SMF09P VWC

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S FISHKILL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SW-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST MARYS FISHKILL AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:45 pm ST MARY'S FISHKILLSMF09P

2:54 pm 120 ROUND HILL RD [W]SMF09P

2:57 pm 37 KENSINGTON DR [SE]SMF09P

2:58 pm BONNIE LN @ BRADLEY DR [NW]SMF09P

2:59 pm 51 DAKOTA DR [W]SMF09P

3:04 pm 41/24 FLOWER RD [W]SMF09P

3:15 pm 9 NANUK RD [SE]SMF09P

3:22 pm 575 SHENANDOAH RD [E]SMF09P


